

## PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

## Sage Telecom Communications, LLC FCC Form 481

1 message

Expert Telecom Compliance <etc@telecomcounsel.com>
To: "psc@utah.gov" <psc@utah.gov>

Thu, Jul 6, 2023 at 5:29 PM

Good Afternoon,

Attached please find Sage Telecom Communications, LLC's Annual Form 481. Due to an issue with the Universal Service Administrative Company's ("USAC") Form 481 filing system, the form incorrectly shows as not certified. Attached please also find a screenshot of the USAC website, showing the form as certified. If you would like to verify this issue with USAC, you can reach the Program Lead, Elizabeth Pertsevoi, directly at: epertsevoi@usac.org. We will submit a corrected copy of the Form 481 when forms showing correct certification information are available.

Please let me know if you have any questions. Thank you.



## **Rachael Sears**

Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C.

Email: rsears@telecomcounsel.com

Office: 770-232-9200 | Direct: 678-672-2832

1725 Windward Concourse, Ste. 150

Alpharetta, GA 30005

www.telecomcounsel.com

This transmission may be: (1) subject to the Attorney-Client Privilege; (2) an Attorney Work Product; or (3) Strictly Confidential. In the absence of an Engagement Letter or a signed Fee Agreement, receipt of this email, including attachments, does NOT constitute any legal advice, does NOT establish any attorney-client relationship, and does NOT create any legal duty. This transmission, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply email and destroy all copies of the original message. Thank you for your cooperation.

## 2 attachments

UT Sage 481 2023\_SAC 509020\_with attachments.pdf 21600K

**T** UT Sage 481 2023.pdf